© 2018/03/15, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                            PS 24V
PS 24V
Datasheet
 Power Supply
24V DC Power Supply
Art. 24166012-24HS
  2
© 2018/03/15, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                            PS 24V
PS 24V Power Supply
 Overview
• 24V DC Power Supply
• maximum output current of  300mA
• suitable for din rail mounting (1TE)
• Status LED
Specification, Characteristics
type PS 24V
article number 24166012-24HS
electrical data:
input voltage 230VAC
maximum input current 50mA
output voltage 24V DC
maximum output current 300mA
technical data:
storage and transportation
temperature -20°C … +75°C
operational ambient temperature -20°C … +60°C
protection class IP20
maximum connecting wire
crosssection 2,5 mm
2
mounting dinrail
dimensions 98 x 17.5 x 56 mm
geometry
connection plan
  3
PS 24V, Datasheet                                                   © 2018/03/15, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Additional Information and
Equipment
DALI-Cockpit – free configuration tool from
Lunatone for DALI systems
DALI-Cockpit.zip
Lunatone DALI products
Lunatone datasheets and manuals
Contact
Technical Support: support@lunatone.com
Requests: sales@lunatone.com
Disclaimer
Subject to change. Information provided without guarantee.
The datasheet refers to the current delivery.
The compatibility with other devices must be tested in advance
to the installation.